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E-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No 3

Institute Type National Institute of Tech
nology

Institute Name National Institute of Tech

nology Puducherry
Academic Program ALL

Seat Type / Category ALL

s

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC
and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent
PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P’, it indicates that the corresponding rank is from
Preparatory Rank List.
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National
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Technology
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Puducherry
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Technology
Puducherry
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Technology
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Technology
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Technology
Puducherry

National
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Technology
Puducherry

National
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Technology
Puducherry

National
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Technology
Puducherry

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
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HS

HS

HS

HS
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(O
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SC

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

(PwD)
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Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

142870

116333

70406

30217

27899

40413

51413

919

6804

8800

204611

142541

75900

37778

27899

47881

53296

919

6853

8800
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Technology
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Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
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Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
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and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
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and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
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Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

15326

17893

7329

2728

23787

65403

3074

20222

20007

19654

15936

17893

7574

2728

63341

77925

3074

33632

20007

24246

312
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Computer Science
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Years, Bachelor of
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Computer Science
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Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
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HS
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Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

28405

4106

6379

3976

8103

20899

420

2417

5686

8776

28405

10072

6379

11523

17600

20899

420

2710

6239

8947
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Technology)
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and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
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and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and
Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and
Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
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2402

4457

1196

1469

84221

111199

3255

37924
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2537

4457

1216

1469
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46818
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Electronics
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43261

15263

13433

13087

23303

34764

1111

4658

237

43261

22960

13433

13087

30409

35210

1111

4689

237
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Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and
Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
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Electrical and
Electronics
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Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

8831

9970

4530

5455

1566

2601

103

33724

10047

13454

5292

5455

1566

2601

103

80622

712
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Puducherry
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Institute of
Technology
Puducherry
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Institute of
Technology
Puducherry

National

Institute of
Technology
Puducherry

National
Institute of

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)
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Engineering (4 Years,
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JoSAA

OPEN
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(PwD)

EWS
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SC

ST
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Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

63930

1272

75957

40777

28550

31128

7128

23296

11177

94509

1272

121199

40777

36205

32882

15184

23296

13032
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Bachelor of
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Bachelor of
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Communication
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Bachelor of
Technology)
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Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
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Bachelor of
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Electronics and
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https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

14005

21201

3474

5192

6677

10152

311

4010

23732

23443

3479

5192

7517

10152

311

4131
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Technology
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National

Institute of
Technology
Puducherry

National

Institute of
Technology
Puducherry

National

Institute of
Technology
Puducherry

National

Institute of
Technology
Puducherry

National

Institute of
Technology
Puducherry

National

Institute of
Technology
Puducherry

National

Institute of
Technology
Puducherry

National

Institute of
Technology
Puducherry

National
Institute of

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,

(O

oS

(ON)

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

(ON)

JoSAA

SC

SC
(PwD)

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN
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Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

4897

116

1118

31635

167588

56533

70269

14821

18797

32668

4897

116

1474

160125

169672

66626

70269

25630

18797

39471
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National

Institute of
Technology
Puducherry

National

Institute of
Technology
Puducherry

National

Institute of
Technology
Puducherry

National

Institute of
Technology
Puducherry

National

Institute of
Technology
Puducherry

National

Institute of
Technology
Puducherry

National

Institute of
Technology
Puducherry

National

Institute of
Technology
Puducherry

National

Institute of
Technology
Puducherry

Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

oS

(ON)

(ON)

(O

(ON)
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(0N

(ON)

oS

JoSAA
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EWS
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OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

SC

SC

SC

(PwD)

ST
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Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

46883

5575

11277

16201

778

6299

6612

310

2199

51896

5632

12541

16309

778

6354

6612

310

2261

1112



7/2/25,1:16 PM JoSAA

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by
JOSAA.
For any further information, please contact JoSAA.

Digital India

Power To Empdwer

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx 12/12


https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/disclaimer.aspx
https://ecounselling.nic.in/
http://www.nic.in/
http://www.digitalindia.gov.in/

